Tuchomérice bézi
25.01.2020 Tuchomeérice, Praha

start ~ 11:11:29 | 2006 - 2007 | pfihlaseno: 9

HD5
kategorie

kluci 295

kluci 258

holky 201

holky 253

kluci

holky

holky 294

kluci 256

kluci 257
SPORTCH3aLLENGEe

#

jméno stat
BOELS ERIC CZE
CIHLAR FRANTISEK CZE
KUBIZNAKOVA KRISTYNA CZE
KUBIZNAKOVA KRISTYNA CZE
KUNSTAT JIRi CZE
PETSCHOVA KRISTYNA CZE
RADZOVA MAGDALENA CZE
SEDLACEK TOMAS CZE
VACEK ZDENEK CZE

2025-05-09 20:56:41 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

tym/klub/obec
TUCHOMERICE
TUCHOMERICE
SK ARITMA PRAHA
SK ARITMA PRAHA
ZDIBY
USK PRAHA
TUCHOMERICE
TUCHOMERICE
SK KOTLARKA PRAHA

startovni listina

rocnik
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2007
2007
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